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SYLLABUS 2020-2021

Unit — 1:- Fundamentals of Thermodynamics

Thermodynamic Systems — Classification of Systems, Definition of State, Path
Process Cycle, properties, work, heat , thermal energy, specific heat , enthalpy, flow work

— Point and path functions.
Unit — 2 :- Laws of thermodynamics:-

Zeroth law, 1% law, 2" law of thermodynamics. Laws of perfect gases — Boyle’s
law, Charle’s law, Avagadro’s law, Joule’s law, Cp ,Cv relations, Isothermal, Isobaric,

Isochoric, Adiabatic Process, Polytrophic — pre expansion throtling process.
Unit — 3 :- Fundamentals of Refrigeration:-

Introduction - Definition of Refrigeration — Methods of refrigeration —
Applications Of refrigeration, Unit of refrigeration — Coefficient of performance (C.O.P)
power Required per ton of refrigeration. Air refrigeration systems — Reversed Carnot
Cycle, Bell Coleman Cycle — Problems — Open system versus closed system of air

refrigeration.
Unit — 4:- Air Conditioning Systems:-

Room Air Conditioners — Installation — Split Units Fans — Classes of Fans,

Types of Fans, Centrifugal Fans, Axial-Flow fans, Fan performance Air Distribution

i)
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System — Air Filtration, Air Filters.
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SRI Y.N.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)-NARSAPUR
(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University)
Thrice Accredited by NAAC at ‘A’ Grade
Recognized by UGC as ‘College with Potential for Excellence’

Certificate Course of Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

For 2020-2021Batch (w.e.f. 2014-2015)
MODEL QUESTION PAPER 2020-2021

Time 2 hrs Max Marks: 50
Section — A
Answer any two of the following 2X10=20M
1. Explain the terms “System”, “Surroundings”, “heat”, “work” and Thermal Energy.
2. Describe the working of Carnot’s Engine and derive an expression for its efficiency.
3. Draw P-V and T-O diagrams of a reversed Carnot Cycle applied to a
Refrigerating machine and obtain an expression for its C.O.P.
4. Mention the types of Fans.
Section — B
Answer any Five of the following 5X4=20M
5. Explain “Plow Work-Point” and “path functions”.
6. Define Enthalpy and Specific heat.
7. Derive the relation between Cp and Cv.
8. State and explain second law of thermodynamics.
9. Distinguish between a heat pump and a refrigerator.
10. What are the applications of refrigeration?
11. Explain the important role of Air filters in air conditioning.
12. Explain Split Unit.
Section — C
Answer all the questions. 5X2=10

13. What is path process cycle?

14.

Define Isobaric and Isothermal processes.

15. What is the unit of refrigeration?

16.
17.

Define First law of thermodynamics.
Define Air Filtration.
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Admn Roll i Secon :S’édn:kﬂ C atavse.
No. No. Name of the student Lang. Dughled ATanmp_]'&QER
A5899 1 - INDU VYDANI F s | v A
A5927 2 SITA MAHALAKSHMI TIRUMANI F s | ~/ |~
A5953 3 DEVIKA JAVADALA F T o | v
A5926 4 ASWINI BANDURU F S e ] NS
A5954 6 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA BOKKA M S T A
A5942 9 PAVANI SONAKAM F T |V
A5952 10 JYOTHSNA LAKSHMI DEEPTKA MENIE T v |
A5956 12 LAKSHMANA RAO MAJJI M T I
A5947 13 SUDHEER SADE M T v W
A5948 15 MANI NAGA DURGA PRASAD TIRUMENI T v Rve
A5941 17 SATISH INTI M T v NV
A5946 18 HEMA SAI AKULA M T ] M
A5949 20 PEDDIRAJU BANDI M T VS
A5950 21 PRASANTH KELLA M S v v
_ A5951 22 JAGADEESH POGIRI M S Vi T
- A6371 23 KALYAN KUMAR RAJU TIRUMANI M T T R
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Admn Roll Second| St G | Covyse 3
No. No. Name of the student Lang. _q-j_bﬂ'sw wawy:,l elsd

A5936 1 - BHANU DEVARAPALLI r s| v |
A5889 2, DEVI SUNITHA EVANA F S T
A5902 3. BHAVNI KOLLATI F s va Ll
A5903 4 MAHIMA TANUJA CHITTURI F S oA W
A5894 5 . LAKSHMI POTHULA F S b 4
A6330 6 YESURATNAM CHUKKA F 8 v v
~ A5909 7 . YAMUNA VAIDANI F S e ey
A5913 8 JYOTHIKA KARRI F S vV
A6250 ? SURYA SRI SAI APARNA VASA F S Vil v
A5925 10 KALYANI PALURI F S Wl
"A5930 11 SRAVANI LAKSHMI SAMHITHA F S e T
' SANDHYA PATTAPU L
A5904 13 TEJA VENKATA SAT MEDICHERLAM T L BT
A5923 14 PRIYANKA VISSA F S Vo
"A5908 15 DURGA BHAVANI KATTA F S et S
~ A5921 16 RAMAKRISHNA AVADUTHA SALADIM S | s
A5911 17 RAJESH POTHULA M S TR -
A5910 20 LOKESH THANUKONDA M S ne |
A5915 21 S D V L N KUMARA SWAMY CHALDA S v e
A5917 23 TARUN KUMAR BOKKA M S Wl
A5914 24 NAGA SAI KRISHNA AKANA M S |
A5711 .25 SATYANARAYANA KARRT M S v =
A6264 26 RAMA KRISHNA TIRUMANI M S Voo
A5940 27 KISHORE VEERA VANKAT ARAVA M S Y
A5890 28 VIJAY CHAMAKURI M S f,—:\——/ﬂ-(
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A5898 29 SIVA MALLESWARA RAO SYPU M S | }ﬁ‘/
A5803 30 SURESH KUMAR MYLA M S ¥ e
A5938 31 BHARANI DURGA PRASAD YADLAPALLI S v s
A5896 32 SAI RAM KASANI M S vV
A5901 33 VAMSI KATTULA M S e
l A5934 34 KUMAR NAGENDRA TIPPA M T v |V
'~ A5891 35 BHARGAVA NARASIMHA RAO M S N e
| —
| DIGAMARTHI i
| A6365 36 JOEL PAUL GANTA M T v W
A5933 37 HARI KRISHNA VANGA M S W] [
A5937 38 SAI VENKATA MANIKANTA M S A
KARIMSETTI
A5906 40 LEELA NAGA SATYA VANI F T W
DUSANAPUDI
A5905 41 DEVI BHIMADOLU F T | AL e
' A5929 42 DPARVATHI BOBBASIT FoT v
A5928 43 RENI SHAMEERA GEDDAM FoT | a | Dl
A5916 44 PADMINI YADAMREDDY FoT W' | AT
A5918 45 HIMABINDU CHENNURI FoT v i S
A5931 46 VISHNU SANABIONA M T v A
A6281 47 SANDEEP KODELLA M T v ‘ v’
A5924 48 JAYA RAO BUDITHI M T ‘/L W
A5032 49 YUGANDHARA VENKATA MANIKANTM T v
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26087 2 < DAMINI KADALI F S v© v’
A6079 3 ' SUDHA RANI NAKKA F S T
A6078 4 RAMYA SATTINENI F S | e
26090 5 HARI VARDHAN KUKKALA M T | | a
A6076 6 MANIKANTA GUTTULA M S o
A6074 9 CHARUNYA VEERA F T v [
~ A6083 10 DURGA MALLESWARI YERRAM F T V| v
A6077 11 SILPA BHARATHI TIRUMANI F T Vv N
A6085 12 SUMA DEVI CHELLABOINA F T el TS
A6084 14 UDAY VENKAT DEVA M T T
A6075 16 DURGAMANIKANTA ARETI M T v s
A6088 17 PHANINDRA KATTA M T il
26091 19 SRINIVASARAO KOKKILIGADDA M T Vd \ v
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11903031
11903032

11903033

11903034
11903035
11903036
11903037
11903038
11903039
11903040
11903043

11903044

11903045

11903046
11903047
11903048
11903049
11903050
11903051
11903052
11903053
11903054

11903055

11903056
11903057

11903058
11903060
11903061
11903062

JHANSI DURGA BHAVANI JADDU
MAHALAKSHMI BELLAPU

SRI VAISHNAVI SAMUDRALA
LAKSHMISAT MYLA
VANDANA NIMMANA
VENKATA SIRI MALLADI
RAMYA FLOERNCE KONDETI
DEEPTHI MALLEPUDI
ANUSHA PAVANI SIRAM

SATI PALLAVI YADLA
KALPANA MERA

TANUJA KANAKA DURGABHAVNTI
JAVVADI

KOTA DURGA SRI SAI SRAVANTHI
MAVURI

PAVANI TIRUMALA

LALITHA SIMHADRI ARAVALLI
DIVYA JYOTHI BANDARU
DEVA SENA KOPELLA
SRAVANI DURGA BANDARU
MUTYALAMMA BOKKA

MADHURI RANGISETTI
PUSHPA KALA DEVI MIDDEY
TEJA SRI SEETHALU ADDALA

NAGA SATYA SAI SUDARSANA
DEVI POLISETTI

SUKANYA LOTTI

HARSHA LAKSHMI SAI PRASANNA
JAKKAM

YESU RAJU KOLLATI

LEELA PRADEEP SANABOINA
RAM BHASKAR MACHIGANTI
SATI KRISHNA KUMMIDI
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No.

11903001
11903002
11903003
11903004
11903005
11903006
11903007

11903008 .

11903009
11903010
11903011
11903012
11903013
11903014
11903015
11903016
11903017
11903018
11903019
11903020
11903021
11903022

11903023

11903024
11903025
11903026
11903027
11903028
11903029
11903030

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

NOVEMBER 2029 -2021

Student Name

GAYATRI BRAMITHA KATTA
RANI GUNTI

DURGA RAMYA SRI KANURI
DEVISANDYA YALLA

VIJAYA LAKSHMI PULAPARTHI
NAGA SATYA PRIYA JAKKAM
LALITHA SUDHA TUTIKA
SATYA BOKKA

SULARKSHANA BALLA

MADHURI PEDASINGU

VENU MADHAVI YALLA
PUJITHA SUNAYANA TAMMISETTI
SRIPRIYA MATHI

KUSUMA KALYANI POLISETTI
HEMA LATHA DONGA

ASHA JYOTHI CHERUKURI
MADHUPRIYA NALLI

TEJSWI GRESH KONDETI
KUSUMA OMMI

CHITRA BHANU PAKA

DIVYA ADURI

MAHA BHAVANI CHALLA
DURGA LAKSHMI PRASANNA
PALLAPOTHU

HEMA SARASWATHI KUMPATLA
PAVANI LAKSHMI GOLLAKOTI
RUSHINDRA MANI TIRUMANT

LIKHITHA RAMANI TIRUMALASETTI

PALLAVI RKUKRKALA
KAVYA POLISETTY
LAVANYA JAGARAPU
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

126
127

11903097
11903098
11903099
11903100
11903101
11903102
11903103
11903104
11903105
11903106
11903107
11903108
11903109
11903110
11903111
11903112
11903113
11903114

11903115

11903116
11903117
11903118
11903119
11903120
11903121
11903122
11903123
11903124
11903125
11903126
11903127

11903128

11903131
11903132

SATISH NEKKANTT
SAI KRISHNA PIPPALLA
JAGADEESH BOKKA
SRINIVAS AKANA

JAHNAVI BOIDI

VIJAYA LAKSHMI ACHANTA
BHAVYA KRATTA

DIVYA MAHALAKSHMI RAYT
MURALI DEVI MYLA
SINDHU JAHNAVI KARRA
SRI DIVYA JOGI

SAYYED AZEEZUNNISA
GEETHA MADHURI THOTA
LAVANYA MANDELA
YAMINI KADALT

NAVYA SRI MANDA
SINDHU KOPPINEEDI
SIREESHA GUTTULA
YAMUNA MOGALIKUDURU
VIJAY KUMAR ODURI
ROHITH CHIPPADA
JAGADEESH KUMAR JADDU
GANESH YANDRA

SATISH SANKU

RAM KUMAR MEDIDT
MAHENDRA NAGA VENKAT ADDAGALI
SHAIK SAI MEERA SAHER
LEELA VARA PRASAD MYILA
RAJESH KOTHAPALLT
SHANKAR CHEGONDI
NARENDRA KAMANA

T N V DURGA SATYA SRINIVAS
KANURI

SHEIK MUSAIB
PRIYANKA GUTTULA
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67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
v ¥
78
79

80

81
82
83
84
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11903063
11903064
11903065
11903066
11903067
11903068
11903069
11903070
11903071
11903072
11903073
11903074
11903075
11903076
11903077
11903078
11903079
11903080
11903081
11903082

11903083

11903084
11903085
11903086
11903087
11903088
11903089
11903090
11903091
11903092
11903093
11903094
11903095
11903096

SAIBABU POTHUREDDY

VIJAY PALA

MAHIM KUMAR ELIPAY

POORNA CHANDRA SEKHAR NADIPUL
DURGA NAGA VENKAT VUNGARALA
SIVAKRISHNA KANDULAPATI
NARESH JONNALA

TULASICHANDU YENUGU

DAVID RAJU REVURI

GANESH EEPI

SATMANIKANTA KUNASANT
SUBRAHMANYA SWAMY GUDALA

SAI TEJA DASARI

ROHINI KAVURU

NAGA SAI NIKHILESH KANAGALLA
JOSHUA YERRAMSETTI

DURGA GOPI SIVARAM BOKKA
SURESH TANGELLA
RAMSATYANARAYANA MALLULA
MOHAN VENKATA SAI TEJA KOLLA"1

LEELA VENKATA MOHAN KRISHNA
KANDULAPATI

SRI SANTOSH KUMAR ANANTHA
SURESH VEDURUPARTHI
SIVARAM VENDRA

RAJESH KADALI

JYOTHSNA RANI MADDURI
MARUTHI DATTA ADAPA
KOTESWARA RAO PERUMALLA
VINAY KUMAR GUTTULA
LALITHE GANESH CHALLA
DANIEL JOQUIS EDA

NAGA VENKATA SAT EEVANA
HIMANTH SAT KAVURU
NAGENDRA PRASAD MAROJU
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

11903133
11903134
11903135
11903136
11903137
11903138
11903139
11903140

11903141

11903142
11903143
11903144
11903145
11903147
11903148
11903149
11903150
11903151
11903152
11903153
11903154
11903155

DEEPIKA JILLELLA

SRAVANI ARULA

NAGA PAVAN KALYAN PATHIVADA
MOHAMMAD ALISHA

CHAITANYA TIRUMANI

DURGA PRASAD MULAPARTHI
RAVI TEJA PIPPALLA

VAMSI SAI KRISHNA POTHULA

RAJA VENKATA SIVA TARUN
MOPARTHI

AKHILESH RAVURI
RAVI TEJA PATTAPU

VAMSI SRINIVAS MACHIGANT
HARI NAGA GANESH YEDIDA
UMASANKAR MAMIDISETTI
DHARANISH CHERUKURT

SAI SANDEEP POTHURAJU
SRI AMARANATH BULUSU
GANESH KOLLATI

VENKAT REDDY

RAMU MORU

BALA VENKATA SAI SATISH KAVAI
SAI LAKSHMI DURGA BOKKA
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